

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4529/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 25/09/2002 in WP No. 1519/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

NAUTAM PRAKASH D.G.S.V.C.,VADTAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.K. THAKKAR & ORS.
)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing counter affidavit and rejoinder
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ramesh P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Tanuja Sheel, Adv.

Mr. S. Girish, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Shroff,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.

Mrs. Bhathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Ms. Pinki Behra, Adv.

Ms.Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Mr. H.A. Raichura ,Adv

Mrs. S.H. Raichura, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

For State of

Maharashtra

Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete.

To be listed in due course in complete After Notice
matters.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master